
2025 SEMG Intern Mentor Teams

Role First name Last Name Team Email Phone

Mentor Bette Allen 1 bca.2212@gmail.com (505) 688-1006
Mentor Beth Trujillo 1 bethtrujillo68@gmail.com (505) 270-4466
Mentor Kristi Vasquez 1 soccer5bee@gmail.com (480) 628-5783
Mentor Joan Ellis 1 Joan.in.stitches@gmail.com (505) 263-5810
Mentor Rachel Gee 1 goshey71@hotmail.com (720) 971-0526
Intern Jordan Jameson 1 Jordjameson777@gmail.com (505) 414-3583
Intern Barbara Joye 1 barbarajoye@comcast.net (817) 691-6961
Intern Richard Kelly 1 Kellydrum24@yahoo.com (508) 479-1545
Intern Gene Kolczynski 1 gkolczynski@gmail.com (425) 890-4582
Intern Shelly Kristensen 1 shellyk1230@gmail.com (315) 717-3013
Intern Emma Mitchell 1 emitchell2@unm.edu (505) 717-6614
Intern Danielle N Padilla 1 itsdaniellenicole@gmail.com (505) 900-4708
Intern Mary Beth Scott 1 Mbscott171@gmail.com (913) 206-7874
Mentor Kevin Konetzni 2 goober48@msn.com (505) 892-5673
Mentor Beverly Tones 2 beverlytones@gmail.com (505) 702-8260
Mentor Brandt Magic 2 brandtmagic@gmail.com (505) 985-2807
Mentor Gil Mogavero 2 egimogavero@gmail.com (415) 407-7995
Mentor Bev Dell 2 Badell09@hotmail.com (406) 552-7866
Intern Erin Benavidez 2 Erin.benavidez@yahoo.com (505) 918-0386
Intern Heather Booth 2 hmwbooth@gmail.com (504) 715-3108
Intern Deborah Brandon 2 thisveryfinepoet@gmail.com (505) 525-4112
Intern Patty Busch 2 rio2mpb@aol.com (505) 239-0177
Intern Shannon McCoy-Hayes 2 shannon@unm.edu (505) 681-5693
Intern Wayne Gordon 2 wayneigordon@gmail.com (505) 389-8510
Intern Christina Vento 2 drchristinavento@gmail.com (505) 238-5897
Mentor John Thompson 3 johnandsamthompson@gmail.com (505) 328-6650
Mentor Sharon Walsh 3 walsshar01@gmail.com (505) 8911710
Mentor Kate Shadock 3 kate@kateshadock.com (503) 459-2437
Mentor Louise Perkinson 3 louiseperkinson@gmail.com (505) 934-0015
Mentor Edwina Francis 3 eydie.francis@gmail.com (505) 977-3009
Intern Elaine Sutherland 3 elaineanne56@gmail.com (406) 542-2751
Intern Rafael Bango 3 grheels@gmail.com (505) 280-7745
Intern Daniel Harrington 3 o2bdaniel@gmail.com (512) 549-9601
Intern Kayla Hembree 3 hembree.kayla@gmail.com (505) 414-8336
Intern Keanan Hembree 3 krhthe3rd@gmail.com (505) 358-0653
Intern Barbara McCann 3 barbmccann@yahoo.com (505) 366-3437
Intern Delsie Morrison 3 Delsiem@hotmail.com (505) 385-8661
Intern Cait Rottler 3 Caitlin.m.rottler@gmail.com (505) 321-9604
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Mentor Peter Colton 4 placitaspete@gmail.com (505) 550-3704
Mentor Marc Davidson 4 markiedav01@gmail.com (505) 321-8885
Mentor Marie Dick 4 cmjbs2503@gmail.com. (941) 735-0044
Mentor Silvia Martins 4 Forests_song@yahoo.com (408) 731-0456
Mentor Judith Jenness 4 smallsatori@gmail.com (505) 603-4973
Intern Lisa Everroad 4 lisae824@gmail.com (602) 617-3221
Intern Jeremy Jones 4 jeremyjones2389@gmail.com (505) 231-7210
Intern Marissa Krafthefer 4 Marissakra95@hotmail.com (708) 996-2257
Intern Kasey McEuen 4 Kaseymceuen@gmail.com (505) 379-9273
Intern Dani Sydorowich 4 Danisydorowich@gmail.com (505) 688-6458
Intern Lee Woody 4 k.lee.woody@gmail.com (505) 225-3622
Marie Marie Chambers-Kowalski 4 bogieflyer@gmail.com (505) 259-4744
Intern Jeff Wooten 4 jeffwooten.pe@gmail.com (505) 980-3560
Mentor Susan Becker 5 dha6243585@aol.com (505) 980-7271
Mentor Kristin Browning-Mazel 5 kristin@mezelmods.com (505) 400-5113
Mentor Linda Walsh 5 lwalshnm@comcast.net (713) 254-0600
Mentor Mo Casey 5 mocasey01@outlook.com (505) 550-1902
Mentor Antwanette Hailey 5 adhailey@hp.com (505) 991-3358
Intern Sheri Byington 5 skaib2016@gmail.com (505) 934-0092
Intern Phillip Havelka 5 havelka52@gmail.com (505) 615-1391
Intern Brandan Montoya 5 brandon_montoya22@hotmail.com (505) 920-4434
Intern Irene Peralta 5 Rere_a40@yahoo.com (505) 203-8501
Intern Marie Schmidt 5 Marie.durakai@gmail.com (505) 225-4967
intern Michele L Sequeira 5 michelelsequeira@gmail.com (360) 241-4149
Intern Michele Spence 5 michelemspence@gmail.com (626) 488-2015
Intern Karen Toman 5 darin.karen@gmail.com (505) 340-4416
Intern Laurie Blazina 5 2lauriekaye@gmail.com (650) 642-4665

mailto:markiedav01@gmail.com
mailto:dha6243585@aol.com
mailto:lwalshnm@comcast.net
mailto:adhailey@hp.com
mailto:havelka52@gmail.com
mailto:Rere_a40@yahoo.com

